w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888
TE
CH
N
IC
AL

•	 Warranty
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor & out-
door use
BFG water
gutter
fire rated (joint
widths >50mm)
Stainless
Steel Code
smooth deck
A B C D Movement Total Available
Movement Overall Depth Cover Plate
Thickness
DRCS-25 25 155 75 93 +25/-15mm 40mm 21mm 3mm
DRCS-50 50 180 100 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 3mm
DRCS-75 75 205 125 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 3mm
DRCS-100 100 230 150 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 3mm
DRCS-150 150 280 200 93 +/-25mm 50mm 21mm 4mm